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2014 World Rowing Event Juries

Please note that each named jury member will receive a separate
communication with all logistic details. Do not book flights until reading the
logistics details

2014 World Rowing Cup 1
Sydney, Australia
28 to 30 March 2014

Jury President

KLUPACS Rene AUS 1489
Members

DODS Gavin AUS 1691
FRASER Phillip AUS 1550
GRUBITS David AUS 1692
GUERIN Andrew AUS 1251
HUNTER Nicholas AUS 1551
MELBOURNE Gregory AUS 1490
MURDOCH John AUS 1281
NORTHAM Geoffrey AUS 1629
RALPH Brett AUS 1693
SCHOMBERG Caroline AUS 1612
SMITH Gregory Edward AUS 1613
WEBSTER William AUS 1630
BLANDFORD BAKER Mark GBR 1409
HAN Kyunghwan KOR 1632
VAN DER LELIJ Tom NED 1415
SPEAR Lee NZL 1531
TIERNEY Drew NZL 1365
FORSTER Annette USA 1664
Spares

MILNE Roger NZL 1553
TRAN Thi Hong Bich VIE 1580
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2014 World Rowing Cup 2
Aiguebelette, France
20to 22 June 2014

Jury President

MOULY Jerome FRA 1484
Jury Members

SMITH Gregory Edward AUS 1613
SAUTOIS Roland BEL 1086
LIU De Hai CHN 1504
AGOSTINI Jean-Paul FRA 1306
BOREL Régis FRA 1565
CHAIDRON Guillaume FRA 1671
CHEVAUCHET Stephane FRA 1480
COPIE Marie-Laurence FRA 1481
COSTAGLIOLA Guy FRA 1482
FORSHAW Eleanor FRA 1672
MARILAUD Philippe FRA 1673
WITTRANT Catherine FRA 1098
CRUICKSHANK lan GBR 1431
STEPHAN Karin GER 1475
ZACCHIGNA Luca ITA 1588
MATSUDA Masahiko JPN 1614
OMAR Raihan SIN 1555
OTTOW Niels SuUl 1602
BEN KHEDHER Anis TUN 1396
Spares

GSCHWINDL Manfred AUT 1643
KOSTIC Mladen CRO 1033
BLACQUIERE Thomas CAN 1605
HENDERSON Alice USA 1687

Please note that each named jury member will receive a separate
communication with all logistic details. Do not book flights until reading the
logistics details
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Jury President
JOLY

Jury Members
AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA
HORNE

MEZDJIC

EGHOLM

RAMADAN
CHAIDRON
GREINER
CUDIA
CERVELLO
BOEKEN
WALKER
KNIGAWKA
GUENTER
KILCHMANN
KURTH
NEYROUD
OTTOW
PETER
SCHUBIGER
SEQUEIRA
SPOOR

Spares
DENNIS
DAUKANTAS
HERRERO Il
DIMOUAWA
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2014 World Rowing Cup 3
Lucerne, Switzerland
11 to 13 July 2014

Regis

Victoria
Allan
Slavko

Leif

Yasser Mohamed
Ragaa
Guillaume
Thomas
Giuseppe
Luis

Peter
Simon
Przemyslaw
Urs

Stefan
Hans-Peter
Blaise
Niels

Felix
Maximilian
Patrick
Humphrey

Richard
Edmundas
Ismael
Martine

Sul

ARG
CAN
CRO
DEN

EGY
FRA
GER
ITA
MEX
NED
NZL
POL
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul

GBR
LTU
PUR
CMR

1472

1423
1608
1070
1258

1641
1671
1473
1253
1611
1570
1554
1470
1093
1571
1094
1222
1602
1107
1572
1573
1603

1529
1517
1269
1520

Please note that each named jury member will receive a separate
communication with all logistic details. Do not book flights until reading the

logistics details
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2014 World Rowing Under 23 Championships
Varese, Italy
23 to 27July 2014

Jury President

GRUDT Kristopher FISA 1275
Jury Members

EASTAUGHFFE Michael AUS 1278
NEIRINCKX Chantal BEL 1243
MOREIRA DE SOUZA Magali BRA 1533
DERRY Dave CAN 1185
THYREN Torben DEN 1263
AGOSTINI Jean-Paul FRA 1306
LEVY Martin GBR 1332
RUEDEL Willi GER 1165
TSERNOGLOU George GRE 1414
WALKER Ronald IRL 1617
MOSCHELLA Nicola ITA 1487
LEE Kihyun KOR 1604
SUDNICKAS Tadas LTU 1436
KLAPP Magdalena MEX 1010
MEIJERS Freek NED 1543
HIGGINS Adrian RSA 1647
VAGANOVA Mira RUS 1448
MAGNUSSON Gunnar SWE 993
Spares

LORIENTE PEREZ Asuncion ESP 1464
SEQUEIRA Patrick SuUl 1573
MC IVER Vanessa Jacki NZL 1625
LANG Chriseley USA 1467

Please note that each named jury member will receive a separate
communication with all logistic details. Do not book flights until reading the
logistics details
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2014 World Rowing Junior Championship
Hamburg, Germany
6 to 10 August 2014

Jury President

ROMBAUT Patrick FISA 1085
Jury Members

PAWLINETZ Wolfgang AUT 1318
WOUTERS Paul BEL 1172
LIU Dongxiao CHN 1505
DOSTAL Radim CZE 1469
GAUR Flemming DEN 1560
GHARIB Ahmed EGY 1524
KILIAN Frank GER 1454
KOTHARI Narendra IND 971
MARINAI Manola ITA 1486
NIEBERG Steven NED 1334
BOENSNES Per NOR 1032
MOLLY Markus NZL 1413
WIDUN Anna POL 1619
KARAJOVIC - IBROCIC Ruzica SRB 1428
KILCHMANN Stefan SuUl 1571
YILMAZTUERK Halil TUR 1421
MAYDACHEVSKA

BAZHENOVA Viktoriia UKR 1597
MANION Joeseph USA 1639
Spares

PAINTER Gary GBR 1445
ZALAMITSOS Marios GRE 1592
WEBSTER William AUS 1630
HAMMAMI Aymen TUN 1642

Please note that each named jury member will receive a separate
communication with all logistic details.
Do not book flights until reading the logistics details
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2014 Youth Olympic Games Regatta
Nanjing, China
17 to 21 August 2014

President of the Jury

ROMBAUT Patrick BEL 1085
Jury Members
STEVENS Gwenda BEL 1463
MIRANDA Gabriela BRA 1510
SAGE Debbie CAN 1609
XU Gaohang CHN 1506
JANKU Zdenek CZE 1145
NISSEN Jan DEN 1261
COPIE Marie-Laurence FRA 1481
ANTON Christopher GBR 1568
GREINER Thomas GER 1473
PAPAGIANNIS Konstantinos GRE 1205
VILLARI Vincenzo ITA 1256
KUMAMOTO Koji JPN 1371
HAMMAMI Ines TUN 1527
DERMAN Etem TUR 1419
VAJDA Nikola USA 1193
Spares HINGSTMAN Peter NED 0990
NG See Hung HKG 1369

Please note that each named jury member will receive a separate
communication with all logistic details.
Do not book flights until reading the logistics details
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2014 World Rowing Championship
Amsterdam,The Netherlands
24 to 31 August 2014

Jury President

KOMORNICKI Stanislaw FISA 1085
Jury Members
FRASER Phillip AUS 1550
RODRIGUES Bruno dos Reis BRA 1511
DONEGAN William CAN 1225
CHEN Chunxin CHN 1353
AGUILERA ANDRES Angel ESP 1342
WITTRANT Catherine FRA 1098
RANKOV Boris GBR 1432
ENGELMANN Erhard GER 1120
SAMIOU Niki GRE 1440
NG Wing Ning HKG 1441
HINGSTMAN - DOOREN Hubertine NED 985
KUCZMA Monika POL 1545
GRIGORE Cristiana-Elena ROU 1601
JACKSON Selwyn RSA 1547
MEGLIC Vladimir SLO 1386
MILACIC Marko SRB 1450
JOLY Regis Sul 1472
REILLY Jean USA 1367
Spares
HAIDUK Olga BLR 1444
BOENSNES Per NOR 1032
EISSA Ahmed EGY 1360
TABATA Yoshihiko JPN 1265

Please note that each named jury member will receive a separate
communication with all logistic details.
Do not book flights until reading the logistics details
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2014 FISU Rowing Championships
Gravelines, France
12 -14 September 2014

President

Marie-
COPIE Laurence FRA COPIE
Members
VAN BELLE Peter BEL 1244
BAGSHAWE Mike CAN 1183
MARINOVIC Mladen CRO 1148
MARILAUD Philippe FRA 1673
HELM Ben GBR 1644
KAESWURM Ulrich GER 1218
MESZAROS Laszlo HUN 1288
RUTENBERG Daniel ISR 1116
MUSMECI Giampiero ITA 1255
DIJKMAN Frens NED 989
WOLNY - MARSZALEK Marta POL 1132
BOTELHO SILVA PAIS Nuno POR 1351
MULDER Allison RSA 1548
MINIC Nikola SRB 1595
SPOOR Humphrey SuUlI 1603
RACHNAVY Pornthep THA 1660
TUNC Ali TUR 1420
KUNKEMUELLER Laura USA 1574
Spare
RANTAMAKI Jari FIN 1562

Please note that each named jury member will receive a separate
communication with all logistic details.
Do not book flights until reading the logistics details
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2012 World Rowing Masters Regatta
Ballarat, Australia
9to 12 October 2014

President

WALTER Victor AUS 1226
President

HUNTER Nicholas AUS 1551
Jury Members

GARCIA Lucas ARG 1676
FRASER Phillip AUS 1550
JAMES Craig AUS 1280
DE JONGE Yves BEL 1300
HAIDUK Olga BLR 1444
DE VITA ARRUDA Luciana BRA 1507
BROCHIER KIST Ana Lucia BRA 1679
KIRBY Sandra CAN 1501
HAGGERTY Mike GBR 1081
GRUETZNER Georg GER 1202
YADAV Smita IND 1394
Mc EVOY Terry IRL 1384
KURIYAMA Toshihisa JPN 1372
PALS Arjon NED 1665
HATWELL John NZL 1552
van VELZE Herman RSA 1549
FAJFAR Peter SLO 1385
NIKOLIC Ana SRB 1596
PETER Felix SuUl 1107
MUSIAL John USA 1546
Spares

DU PLESSIS Wimpie RSA 1466
GULLI Tore NOR 1129
WOUTERS Paul BEL 1172
DAUKANTIENE-

OKULEVICIENE Inga LTU 1518
RANTAMAKI Jari FIN 1562
Board of the Jury

MOULY Jérbme FISA 1484
RUTENBERG Daniel FISA 1116
PAHLE Tone FISA 1326
BAIN Gary FISA 1528
CHEN Ronald FISA 1050
WALTER Victor AUS 1226
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2014 World Rowing Coastal Championship for Clubs
Thessaloniki, Greece
17 to 19 October 2014

Jury President

ISENSCHMID

WEBER Gabrielle SuUl 1095
Jury Members

GHORAB Amar ALG 1526
GILI Juan Carlos ARG 1677
COLAS Philippe CAN 1606
DE LA MAZA LENIZ  Monica Beatriz CHI 1681
TRIVIC Ozren CRO 1584
PARQUIC Nicolas FRA 1566
IBBOTSON Paddy GBR 1451
MOLKENTHIN Karen GER 1412
TSOGKAS Dimitrios GRE 1591
SZANTO Eva HUN 1383
KERR Kieran IRL 1213
GATTONI Danilo ITA 1485
DEE James PHI 1491
KARCZEWSKI Maciej POL 1544
DAVIDOW Wayne RSA 1646
PUSONJIC Dragana SRB 1429
GUENTER urs SuUl 1093
ERICSON Christian SWE 1337
Spares

SAYGEL Burge TUR 1675
LE MIEUX Rachel USA 1502

Please note that each named jury member will receive a separate
communication with all logistic details.
Do not book flights until reading the logistics details
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